Signal conditioning
TSV6xx series
Sensors, MCUs and ST op-amps
• ST is #1 in MEMS sensors
• ST’s STM32 family is a top-selling ARM Cortex-M MCU
series
• Leader in industry-standard op-amps, ST is enlarging its

And more…
Order code naming rules 31
T S V 6 2 1 A I C T Y
I: industrial temperature range: -40 to 125 ºC
H: high temperature range: -40 to 150 ºC
None: standard qualification
Y: automotive grade
Package
C: SC70
L: SOT23
Q:
DFN/QFN
S: MiniSO
P: TSSOP
D: SO
Tape
and
reel
9
None: standard
device
(unity gain stable)
9: higher GBW
(stable for gain >5)
ICC typ 25 ºC
0: <10
1: <20
2: <40
3: <80
5: <150
6: <250
7: <400
8: <600
9: <850
1: single
2: dual
4: quad
0: single with
SHDN
3: dual with SHDN
5: quad with SHDN
None: standard device
A: enhanced VIO
Series root name
TSV6: micropower
TSV8: low power
TSV5: high merit factor
TSZ1: zero drift
ST op-amp apps on Android market 32
ST op-amps – op-amp forum 33
Click on the following link to reach the forum: